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ULTRATRAIL COLLSEROLA 

80 KM 
 

GENERAL  

Posició  Dorsal Nom  Cognoms  Categoria  Temps final 

1  2  Gerard  Morales Ramirez  AM   06:57:12 

2  4  Iván  Ortiz Carrión  AM   07:02:39 

3  382  Javi  Castillo Lozano  AM   07:02:56 

4  1  Sherpa  Sange  AM   07:22:15 

5  441  Carles  Sànchez Casals  VM   07:22:20 

6  467  David  Liesa Hernandez  AM   07:31:22 

7  11  Oscar  Parra Sánchez  VM   07:35:15 

8  109  Oscar  Jiménez Campos  AM   07:49:58 

9  253  Albert  Vinyau Munyoz  AM   07:53:39 

10  5  Jose Manuel  Leon Medina  VM   07:55:14 

11  309  Rubén  Colombo Muriel  AM   07:55:55 

12  496  Lluis  Ruiz Oller  AM   08:09:01 

13  8  Emmanuel  Acuña Cartes  AM   08:09:10 

14  531  Eric  Llauradó Ortiz  AM   08:12:14 
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15  12  Jose Felix  Duran Fernandez  VM   08:13:05 

16  454  Alberto J.  Gorritiberea Echave  VM   08:18:43 

17  231  Norbert  Llobera Balasch  AM   08:20:05 

18  89  Xavier  Daura Albeldo  VM   08:23:42 

19  157  J.  Sanz I Cunties  VM   08:24:50 

20  372  Xavier  Garcia Carabi  AM   08:25:36 

21  57  Sergi  Rodríguez Cuscó  AM   08:26:55 

22  6  Laia  Díez Fontanet  AF   08:27:00 

23  252  David  Jimenez Garcia  AM   08:33:32 

24  379  Jose  Rubio Heredia  VM   08:34:15 

25  198  Toni  Montero Romero  VM   08:34:36 

26  381  Ignasi  Prat  VM   08:35:08 

27  7  Jubal  Hernández Elvira  AM   08:35:25 

28  176  Miguel  Barrero Duran  AM   08:35:32 

29  123  Alejandro  Leon Arias  VM   08:36:07 

30  125  Rogeli  Grima Torres  AM   08:36:08 

31  262  Arnau  Ansó Cabré  AM   08:36:40 

32  52  Oscar  Monje Puigdengolas  AM   08:37:49 

33  489  Pablo M.  Chorro Hernandez  VM   08:39:50 

34  200  J. Manuel  Fernández Guirado  SVM   08:42:18 

35  285  Alvaro  Blanco Vital  AM   08:42:48 

36  76  Juan  Moreno Rodriguez  AM   08:43:13 

37  477  Daniel  Santanach Casals  AM   08:44:30 

38  173  Alfonso  Lopez Nuñez  VM   08:46:19 

39  104  Abel  Gomez Alvarez  VM   08:47:27 

40  194  Marc  Santiago Parra  AM   08:52:31 
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41  483  Marc  Larroya Espinosa  AM   08:53:38 

42  466  Albert  Prat Gomez  VM   08:55:13 

43  228  Jose Maria  Moreno Garcia  VM   08:57:17 

44  516  Roque J.  Rubio Mendez  AM   08:58:09 

45  362  Rafael  Molina Garcia  SVM   09:02:02 

46  315  Fernando  Ordoñez Luque  VM   09:05:43 

47  458  Sergio  Cernuda Lopez  AM   09:05:56 

48  82  Sergio  Bermudez Redondo  AM   09:06:37 

49  293  Joaquin  Laguna Torres  VM   09:09:15 

50  461  Rafael  Cabanillas Carrillo  AM   09:14:27 

51  92  Manuel  Clavero Aparicio  SVM   09:16:38 

52  229  Daniel  Galán Tavares  AM   09:17:28 

53  86  Esteve  Rovira Porta  VM   09:18:04 

54  529  Oriol  Llorens I Aguilar  AM   09:23:45 

55  106  Julio  Martín Expósito  VM   09:24:18 

56  438  Hugo  Haya Calderon  AM   09:25:33 

57  306  Manel  Núñez Godoy  VM   09:27:42 

58  211  Beatriz  Pascuas Medel  VF   09:28:39 

59  427  Xavier  Oliveras  AM   09:30:00 

60  93  Pep  Planas Tubau  AM   09:32:44 

61  539  Krlos  Martínez Guerra  VM   09:33:06 

62  120  Raúl  Alba Fernández  AM   09:34:13 

63  54  José  Orozco Tirado  VM   09:34:16 

64  312  Sebas  Fortuny Pons  AM   09:34:35 

65  323  Alvaro  Coll Carreras  AM   09:34:36 

66  313  Ferran  Requesens Garros  AM   09:35:17 



H e l l y  H a n s e n  U l t r a t r a i l  C o l l s e r o l a  b y  C o m p r e s s p o r t      2 2  N o v  2 0 1 4   

 
 Twitter @utcollserola  |  www.utcollserola.com  |  www.facebook.com/utcollserola 

 
   p a g  |  4  /  4 3  

67  440  Nikolaj A.  Madsen  AM   09:35:18 

68  60  Jaume  Abella Ferrer  AM   09:36:05 

69  533  Nofre  Nadal Massanet  VM   09:36:16 

70  114  Esteban  Valcarce Rodriguez  VM   09:36:25 

71  307  Pau  Tarragó Blaya  AM   09:37:12 

72  251  Oriol  Navarro  AM   09:37:57 

73  322  Dani  Calvo Santos  AM   09:39:03 

74  366  Luis Javier  Chico Sánchez  AM   09:40:20 

75  213  Felix  Cuenca Perez  VM   09:42:03 

76  290  Miguel á.  Pérez Ortiz  AM   09:42:08 

77  168  Jonathan  Mendez Lopez  AM   09:42:28 

78  181  Didac  Moreno Rocabert  AM   09:42:29 

79  277  Carlos  Garcia González  AM   09:42:29 

80  403  Esteve  Escrich Pablo  AM   09:44:12 

81  367  Ramon  Ladero Dios  VM   09:44:30 

82  484  Mauricio  Rodriguez Saenz  AM   09:44:31 

83  28  Alberto  Ojeda Casado  AM   09:44:32 

84  299  Néstor  Nicolau  AM   09:45:14 

85  107  Mª Carmen  Sánchez Izquierdo  AF   09:45:54 

86  105  Israel  Carrasco Martin  VM   09:46:39 

87  102  Alfonso  Rodríguez Dono  AM   09:48:13 

88  470  David  Avilés Martínez  AM   09:49:14 

89  376  Jordi  Puigserver  AM   09:49:20 

90  303  Carlos  Gámez Ruiz  AM   09:49:22 

91  90  Quim  Tribó  VM   09:49:41 

92  34  Manuel  Jiménez Hidalgo  VM   09:52:34 
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93  186  Jordi  Plans Contel  VM   09:52:43 

94  139  Josep  Ferrer Riera  AM   09:53:58 

95  38  J. Antonio  Gayoso López  AM   09:56:03 

96  189  J. Ignacio  Aparicio Ciria  SVM   09:56:06 

97  187  Ricardo  Lazarte Conqueiro  SVM   09:56:41 

98  536  Alan  Fortuny Sicart  AM   09:56:52 

99  223  Carlos  Yánez Beas  AM   09:56:54 

100  224  Daniel  Yánez Beas  AM   09:56:55 

101  115  Ernest  Crespo Saez  VM   09:57:22 

102  91  Pere  Creixell  VM   09:57:53 

103  525  Jose Antonio  Aparicio Martin  VM   09:57:54 

104  507  Francesc  Olive Carrasco  VM   09:58:06 

105  361  Pau  Busquets Figueras  AM   09:58:13 

106  156  Javi  Gómez Gutiérrez  AM   09:58:48 

107  385  Carlos  Gimenez Hoyas  AM   09:58:54 

108  320  Jordi  Sardà Fernández  AM   09:59:16 

109  152  Alfredo  Aparicio Ciria  VM   10:00:12 

110  49  Jorge  Rodriguez Bautista  VM   10:01:43 

111  155  Lluis  Zapata Fenor  AM   10:01:54 

112  13  Constantino  Palencia Collado  VM   10:02:04 

113  436  Mark  Berry  SVM   10:03:04 

114  112  Nano  Lopez Dominguez  AM   10:03:25 

115  522  Pau  Jordan Blasco  AM   10:04:46 

116  305  Jordi  Martinez Rami  VM   10:05:06 

117  15  Oscar  Pueyo Belanche  AM   10:05:15 

118  154  Antonio  Blanco Cuenca  AM   10:05:18 
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119  258  Salva  Tasque  VM   10:05:20 

120  55  Juan  Llorens Maluquer  VM   10:07:50 

121  257  Samuel  Castan Alonso  AM   10:08:53 

122  206  Jordi  Mañe Cruz  VM   10:09:32 

123  412  Robert  Frago Blanco  VM   10:09:51 

124  304  Pedro  Arredondo Cifuentes  AM   10:10:16 

125  287  Eduard  Carulla Terricabras  AM   10:11:36 

126  171  Jordi  Tarrés Girbau  SVM   10:13:26 

127  63  Mario  Molina Mora  AM   10:14:13 

128  286  David  Lopez Pardo  AM   10:14:21 

129  131  J.  Alegre Gallart  VM   10:15:14 

130  193  Kevin  Hurtado Galarza  JM   10:18:57 

131  205  Manuel  Real Perez  SVM   10:19:46 

132  101  Fernando  Auñon Castellanas  VM   10:20:32 

133  59  Xavier  Figueras Ausió  AM   10:23:01 

134  526  Jordi  Riera Valls  AM   10:28:12 

135  110  David  Cabanillas  VM   10:28:23 

136  235  Oscar  Molina Ruiz  AM   10:29:00 

137  209  David  Pérez Martín  AM   10:29:12 

138  336  Raül  Vivas I Atienza  AM   10:29:56 

139  24  Josep  Oromi Torrent  VM   10:30:23 

140  395  Oscar  Cabeza Torralbo  VM   10:30:44 

141  19  Marc  Gelonch Vila  JM   10:31:52 

142  284  Manu  Ciurana  VM   10:32:19 

143  530  Jose  Morales Rodriguez  AM   10:32:19 

144  514  Jimmy Alex  Ochoa Krujer  AM   10:32:21 
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145  260  Chemi  Deus Machín  VM   10:33:02 

146  398  Nicole  Ribera Townsend  VF   10:33:24 

147  25  Josep  Gonzalez Plaza  VM   10:35:06 

148  203  Albert  Riego  VM   10:35:09 

149  201  Lluis  Bellavista Vertedor  AM   10:37:38 

150  182  Alberto  Garcia Bonilla  AM   10:40:00 

151  268  J. Carles  Tortosa Méndez  VM   10:40:38 

152  375  Pere  Ceballos Alvarez  VM   10:41:28 

153  388  Albert  Gilabert  VM   10:41:28 

154  465  Fco. Javier  Alfonsin Aguilera  AM   10:41:47 

155  352  Oscar  López De Andrés  AM   10:42:28 

156  197  Francesc  Aubach Gras  SVM   10:42:56 

157  459  Isidoro  Asensio Muñoz  VM   10:43:09 

158  453  Ferrran  Sardina Casado  VM   10:43:29 

159  340  Kike  Periago Rodríguez  AM   10:43:54 

160  341  Marcus  Puigdollers  AM   10:43:54 

161  350  Jordi  Escudero Miquel  AM   10:43:54 

162  535  Pere  Xampeny  AM   10:43:55 

163  143  Alfonso  Gañan Martinez  SVM   10:45:26 

164  274  Roger  Pérez Soler  VM   10:45:31 

165  178  Sergio  Lorita Campillo  AM   10:46:07 

166  141  Lluis  Marfa Loidi  AM   10:46:19 

167  499  Jordi  Vila Carques  AM   10:46:43 

168  84  Rafael  Jiménez Bravo  VM   10:46:48 

169  419  Xavi  Solsona Gallego  AM   10:46:51 

170  217  Toni  Avila Romero  VM   10:46:56 
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171  480  Angel  Chamero Garcia  VM   10:46:56 

172  147  Vanessa  Perez Martinez  AF   10:47:08 

173  501  Manel  Retamosa Jimenez  VM   10:47:08 

174  289  Xavier  Molina Ripoll  VM   10:47:31 

175  172  Toni  Ortiz Perez  SVM   10:47:39 

176  383  Felipe  Torrico  AM   10:48:47 

177  269  Rafa  Morales Clop  VM   10:48:51 

178  56  Guillem  Santiveri Puig  AM   10:50:42 

179  111  Daniel  García Rincón  VM   10:50:54 

180  191  Santi  Arias Martinez  AM   10:51:27 

181  248  Josep M.  Vinué Perulles  SVM   10:51:27 

182  192  Daniel  Martínez Lorente  AM   10:51:28 

183  538  Oscar  Ruiz Ureña  AM   10:51:36 

184  46  Xavier  Alujas Masdeu  AM   10:51:40 

185  74  Carles  Moreno Samblas  AM   10:51:52 

186  103  José Luis  Muñoz Chaín  VM   10:52:02 

187  429  John  Biggs  AM   10:52:12 

188  333  Carlos  Velasco Martinez  AM   10:53:29 

189  23  Carlos  Abella Gimenez  AM   10:53:49 

190  226  Carlos  Aula Casellas  AM   10:55:42 

191  267  David  Martin Huerta  VM   10:56:03 

192  190  Manel  Sanchez Fernandez  AM   10:56:22 

193  457  Xavi  Subirats Aguiló  AM   10:56:27 

194  380  Josep  Rincon Sesmilo  SVM   10:57:41 

195  541  Xavier  Recasens  VM   10:58:53 

196  338  Alberto  Serrano Muñoz  AM   10:59:19 
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197  230  Francesc  Sanjuan Toscano  VM   11:00:36 

198  400  Antonio  Colombo Muriel  AM   11:00:36 

199  48  Esteban  Alvarez Marcos  AM   11:00:37 

200  77  David  Requejo Cano  AM   11:00:37 

201  73  Josep Mª  Zurita Gonzalez  SVM   11:00:45 

202  310  Gabriel  Pascual Gonzalez  AM   11:01:07 

203  420  Luis  José Casado  AM   11:02:11 

204  424  Javier  Jose Casado  AM   11:02:13 

205  146  David  Rubio Sanchez  AM   11:04:22 

206  344  Juan  González Rodríguez  VM   11:04:42 

207  71  Emilio J.  Cortés Rodríguez  AM   11:05:37 

208  425  Toni  Liginfer Temprado  VM   11:06:23 

209  188  Valentin  Roa Mera  VM   11:06:54 

210  64  J. Antonio  Muñoz Garcia  VM   11:07:05 

211  330  Alberto  Palencia  VM   11:07:30 

212  368  Alexis  Segarra Urios  AM   11:07:53 

213  208  Jordi  Ballesta Castro  VM   11:08:42 

214  508  Oscar  Amposta Sanchez  VM   11:08:43 

215  239  J.  Domenge García  AM   11:09:01 

216  240  David  Consuegra Lopez  AM   11:09:01 

217  170  Lluis  Quemada Masana  AM   11:10:37 

218  404  David  Javega Meneses  AM   11:10:44 

219  300  Antonio  Fuentes Zornoza  VM   11:10:49 

220  349  Pepe  Rojas Segura  AM   11:12:30 

221  180  Josep  Garcia Borras  AM   11:13:20 

222  488  Alex  Martret  AM   11:13:24 
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223  37  Iñaki  Elosua Francia  AM   11:13:40 

224  431  Daniel  Herencia Juarez  AM   11:13:47 

225  117  Alberto  Cruz Peribañez  AM   11:15:45 

226  418  Moises  Codorniu Castelló  AM   11:16:03 

227  21  David  Martinez Infante  AM   11:16:27 

228  45  Toni  Hidalgo Gamonal  AM   11:18:00 

229  308  David  Marimon Martin  VM   11:18:13 

230  332  Leri  Del Val  AM   11:18:54 

231  396  Pere Lluís  Comas Puch  AM   11:19:04 

232  327  Oscar  Navarro Ibañez  AM   11:19:20 

233  250  Julio  Sanchez Garcia  AM   11:20:12 

234  18  Kiko  Sánchez Pavon  AM   11:21:03 

235  174  Toni  Lapuente Salabert  AM   11:21:03 

236  373  Ramon  Cortina Subirana  SVM   11:23:23 

237  40  Jose  Tornero Gascon  AM   11:24:18 

238  399  Carlos  Rios López  AM   11:24:18 

239  292  Albert  Poch Monturiol  VM   11:28:37 

240  61  Raquel  Centellas  AF   11:28:42 

241  518  Ferran  Agusti  AM   11:29:56 

242  165  Martin  Salvado Navarro  VM   11:32:05 

243  83  Oriol  Segarra Llado  VM   11:33:55 

244  196  David  Domingo Casanellas  AM   11:35:06 

245  151  Montse  Canas Moldon  VF   11:36:25 

246  75  Jaume  Casanovas Vidal  VM   11:38:27 

247  297  Gregorio  Gancho Rodriguez  VM   11:38:50 

248  296  Carlos  De La Maza Borrell  VM   11:38:51 
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249  428  Pep  Morón Rovira  VM   11:39:04 

250  359  Sergio  Castarnado Leal  AM   11:39:17 

251  129  Vicenç  Nieto Vallespin  VM   11:39:35 

252  451  Marc  Bigas Ortega  AM   11:40:58 

253  343  Marti  Santiago Vidal  VM   11:41:42 

254  521  Javier  Llorente  VM   11:42:14 

255  62  Guillermo  Castilla Díaz  VM   11:42:44 

256  127  Sònia  Pons Llossas  AF   11:42:44 

257  234  A. Braulio  Gutierrez Rodriguez  SVM   11:42:44 

258  439  Oriol  Morera Roca  AM   11:45:52 

259  88  Rosa  Lizandra Cresi  VF   11:46:55 

260  280  Luis  De La Iglesia Cortijo  AM   11:46:55 

261  456  Matthijs  De Geus  AM   11:51:09 

262  279  Miguel  Tellez Gallego  AM   11:51:41 

263  408  Manuel  Arroyo Navarro  VM   11:51:41 

264  442  Roberto  Irles Diaz  AM   11:52:05 

265  445  Lazaro  Alcaide Guarino  AM   11:52:06 

266  401  Jose Luis  Fermin Ruiz  VM   11:53:05 

267  179  Lluís  Jaumejuan Bertran  VM   11:56:16 

268  426  Ginés  Soriano Moreno  AM   11:57:52 

269  432  Fco Javier  Fuentes Almagro  VM   11:57:53 

270  410  Peter  Perez Frago  AM   12:00:46 

271  26  Antoni  Sureda Gomila  AM   12:00:53 

272  166  Aniol  Pujol Bayona  AM   12:01:05 

273  79  Ivan  Ortega Saez  AM   12:02:58 

274  281  Jordi  Torrente Rozas  VM   12:02:58 
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275  540  Nacho  De Bufala Ribas  AM   12:03:09 

276  475  Víctor  Bravo Valdivia  AM   12:04:27 

277  389  Luis  Paredes Echeandia  VM   12:07:05 

278  394  Joan  Cots  SVM   12:07:05 

279  493  Martin  Luengo Saiz  AM   12:08:18 

280  236  Sergio  Subiron  AM   12:10:07 

281  430  Carles  Mugica Solsona  AM   12:10:54 

282  30  Josep  Molano Bermejo  AM   12:12:14 

283  311  Alejandro  Barrios Brignoni  VM   12:12:14 

284  485  Edgar  Gil Martínez  AM   12:13:19 

285  342  Francesc  Pastalle Amat  VM   12:13:49 

286  27  Juan Luis  De Haro Leal  VM   12:16:41 

287  70  Francisco  Medina Navio  VM   12:18:47 

288  512  David  Buenacasa Cañas  VM   12:22:47 

289  460  Jose Luis  Carrasco Molero  VM   12:23:49 

290  167  Ramon  Manzanares Mollà  SVM   12:25:29 

291  116  Marc  Sells López  AM   12:27:23 

292  421  Ignacio  Fernández Hernández  AM   12:27:23 

293  140  Fran  Lizaran Belmonte  AM   12:29:00 

294  487  Gorka  Olabarrieta Camacho  AM   12:29:08 

295  119  Tony  Carreras Bisbal  VM   12:29:22 

296  254  Joan Jordi  Blanch Cubino  VM   12:29:22 

297  474  Luis  Mira Moran  VM   12:31:31 

298  478  Angel  Rodríguez Elices  VM   12:31:31 

299  473  Joan Carles  Padró Perelló  VM   12:35:44 

300  132  Jordi  Hostalot Sanz  AM   12:38:33 
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301  351  Jordi  Ruiz Carbonell  VM   12:44:22 

302  390  Noelia  Herrera  AF   12:44:22 

303  377  Pau  Gimeno Ballester  AM   12:44:23 

304  378  Salvador  Clavera Catalan  VM   12:45:19 

305  184  Alberto  Benito Guntin  AM   12:47:46 

306  397  David  Rovira España  VM   12:48:03 

307  215  Julián  Muñoz De La Nava Naharro  AM   12:48:06 

308  270  Pedro A.  Hueltes Callejas  SVM   12:50:09 

309  275  Jose  Mir Mir  SVM   12:50:09 

310  16  Pau  Gimenez Martinez  AM   12:51:13 

311  183  Samara  Sanabria Gomez  AF   12:52:04 

312  271  Adrià  Palomar Alcaraz  AM   12:55:28 

313  261  Eduard  Gargallo Renom  VM   12:57:42 

314  35  Segundo  López Toledo  VM   12:59:49 

315  36  Carles  Moreu Hostench  SVM   12:59:50 

316  42  Lluis  Plaza Carbo  VM   12:59:51 

317  364  Jose Fco.  Cano Vera  VM   13:03:47 

318  237  Jordi  Garcia Balta  VM   13:04:03 

319  238  Juanjo  Calvo Valle  AM   13:04:03 

320  161  Oscar  Izquierdo Vallejo  AM   13:05:42 

321  162  Lucio  Agueda Galan  VM   13:05:42 

322  177  Miquel  Mondejar Ginesta  VM   13:06:30 

323  520  Marcos  Ventin Fontdevila  VM   13:06:30 

324  33  Joan Fcesc.  Recasens Collado  VM   13:07:40 

325  369  Ramon  Serra Lopez  VM   13:08:27 

326  515  Josep M.  Campistron Campdepadros  AM   13:08:27 
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327  318  Jordi  Estrada Mirabent  AM   13:08:53 

328  233  Jose  Bravo Prieto  SVM   13:09:17 

329  325  Pablo Goar  Barbosa Vidal  AM   13:11:33 

330  433  Xavi  Accensi Andreu  VM   13:11:47 

331  468  Marcos  Chabrera Querol  AM   13:11:48 

332  245  Juan Jose  Bonil Agusti  AM   13:12:47 

333  353  Jose  Serrano Otero  SVM   13:12:47 

334  97  J. Antonio  Santiago Navarrete  VM   13:13:17 

335  94  Jose Luis  Pastor  AM   13:13:22 

336  392  Marc  Segarra Gusi  AM   13:15:28 

337  276  Xavi  Caminos Aragó  VM   13:16:15 

338  278  Jordi  Puigdengoles Manresa  AM   13:16:15 

339  384  Daniel  Banzo Riera  VM   13:16:15 

340  472  Luis Pedro  Calvo Prusen  AM   13:16:15 

341  72  Christian  Mallol  SVM   13:21:22 

342  506  Albert  Maudos Teruel  AM   13:23:04 

343  136  Belén  Simarro  AF   13:23:08 

344  452  Denis  Pons Fernández  AM   13:23:31 

345  214  Toni  Serrallonga Gasch  SVM   13:25:30 

346  415  Alberto  Artuñedo  VM   13:28:06 

347  416  Xavier  Vidiella Cerezuela  VM   13:28:08 

348  246  Carles  Salvador Valls  VM   13:30:15 

349  113  Fèlix  Martinez Casaña  SVM   13:30:26 

350  142  J. Antonio  Viñas Sentis  SVM   13:30:26 

351  324  Rafael  Medina  VM   13:30:26 

352  444  Ramon  Alcalde Retamero  SVM   13:32:25 
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353  500  Marti  Cano Riera  SVM   13:32:25 

354  216  Fernando  Gigante  VM   13:34:19 

355  118  Antonio  Berbel Santamaria  VM   13:36:20 

356  126  Mario  Ruso Camello  AM   13:39:48 

357  288  Alex  Sanz Ruana  AM   13:43:16 

358  417  Jordi  Rendón Plaza  AM   13:44:18 

359  43  Eloi  Palmeiro Prieto  AM   13:48:29 

360  298  Daniel  Gil Recio  AM   13:54:57 

361  492  Josep  García  AM   13:59:12 

362  504  Xavier  Aranda Sanchez  VM   13:59:44 

363  87  Marc  Patau Garcia  AM   14:01:57 

364  447  Roger  Lacaci  AM   14:09:53 

365  32  Alba  Cots Alvarez  AF   14:09:59 

366  39  Alfonso  Coll Marquez  AM   14:10:29 

367  68  Sergio  Molina Herrero  AM   14:10:30 

368  450  Luixi  Martinangeli  VM   14:10:34 

369  221  Mateo  Ponce Moreno  AM   14:19:01 

370  448  Toni  Sánchez Martínez  VM   14:19:01 

371  490  Marcel  Centeno Llobet  AM   14:19:02 

372  479  Antonio  Breda Isábal  VM   14:35:19 

373  511  Daniel  Alfonso Cembranos  AM   14:35:19 

374  494  Alberto  Vila Garcia  AM   14:35:20 

375  356  Albert  Catlla Rovira  AM   14:39:08 

376  534  Josep Lluis  Roca Amell  VM   14:39:08 

377  128  Hector  Yuste Iranzo  SVM   14:48:12 

378  414  Manel  Fajula Valero  VM   14:48:12 
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379  464  Manel  Ribas  VM   14:48:13 

380  259  Pedrinn  Jimenez Hernandez  VM   14:49:53 

381  411  Luis  Nieto Esteban  VM   14:52:28 

382  497  Javi  Borras Marques  VM   14:52:31 

383  405  Carlos  Jose Ramos  AM   15:04:38 

384  406 
Mª 
Mercedes  Gonzalez Roman  AF   15:04:38 

385  387  M.  Ghinga  AF   15:11:21 

20  Quique  Bisbal Van Bylen  AM  DNF 

22  Marta  Lozano Gimenez  AF  DNF 

29  Magin  Fernandez Aguilar  AM  DNF 

31  Angel  Vallcorba Fontcuberta  AM  DNF 

65  Ivan  Làzaro Miralvés  AM  DNF 

66  Albert  Plaza  AM  DNF 

78  Alexis  Molina Fernández  AM  DNF 

98  Juan Jose  Parra Torres  SVM  DNF 

99  Marti  Cebollero Vendrell  VM  DNF 

100  Pedro  Moreno Santos  AM  DNF 

121  Armand  Traver Pomés  AM  DNF 

137  Sergi  Sances Ayala  AM  DNF 

145  Ivan  Martinez Montane  AM  DNF 

150  Jose Luis  Izquierdo Rubio  VM  DNF 

158  Dina  Frias  AF  DNF 

159  Albert  López Asensio  AM  DNF 

175  Daniel  Ruiz Montoya  AM  DNF 

181  Didac  Moreno Rocabert  AM  DNF 

185  Miquel  Yafari Duran  AM  DNF 



H e l l y  H a n s e n  U l t r a t r a i l  C o l l s e r o l a  b y  C o m p r e s s p o r t      2 2  N o v  2 0 1 4   

 
 Twitter @utcollserola  |  www.utcollserola.com  |  www.facebook.com/utcollserola 

 
   p a g  |  1 7  /  4 3  

202  Raul  Casado  AM  DNF 

204  Angel Luis  Aparicio Ciria  SVM  DNF 

212  Manuel  Arijón Vergara  SVM  DNF 

241  Jordi  Solsona Pairo  SVM  DNF 

243  Alexandre  Saldes Barbera  AM  DNF 

247  Javier  Grueso Mula  VM  DNF 

249  Jordi  Monserrat Taltavull  AM  DNF 

252  David  Jiménez García  AM  DNF 

256  Eduardo  Sanchez Garcia  VM  DNF 

265  Quim  Guallar  AM  DNF 

272  David  Fabra Lería  VM  DNF 

282  David  Parent Rovira  VM  DNF 

291  Pep  Zamora Burgues  AM  DNF 

302  Alex  Ramon Sanchez  VM  DNF 

314  Sergi  Fonts Mestres  VM  DNF 

316  Javi  Pérez Oller  AM  DNF 

317  Dani  Oller Gonzalez  AM  DNF 

319  Germán  Yugueros  AM  DNF 

326  Carlos  Serrano Campomanes  AM  DNF 

328  Enrique  Gonzalez Jimenez  AM  DNF 

335  Victor  Velasco Martinez  AM  DNF 

339  Fer  Pérez Gómez  AM  DNF 

357  Ramon  Camargo Garcia  AM  DNF 

358  Jordi  Estradé Tomeo  VM  DNF 

386  Marc  Baixas Morales  AM  DNF 

434  Simon  Haywood  VM  DNF 
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435  Carlos  Gonzalez  SVM  DNF 

437  Laura  Falcon Cercadillo  VF  DNF 

455  David  Roncero Dominguez  AM  DNF 

462  Marc  Soriano Martinez  AM  DNF 

476  Joaquim  Pastalle Tarrago  VM  DNF 

482  Manel  Casoni Rero  AM  DNF 

491  Francisco  Gomiz Paredes  AM  DNF 

495  Francisco  Bodego Lopez  AM  DNF 

498  Adam  Carbonell Viso  VM  DNF 

505  Carles  Raimat Quintana  VM  DNF 

509  Ernest  Cubí Pujol  AM  DNF 

523  Xavi  Padrós  VM  DNF 

524  Emanuela  Venturelli  AF  DNF 

 

ABSOLUT FEMENÍ 

Posició  Dorsal Nom  Cognoms  Categoria  Temps final 

1  6  Laia  Díez Fontanet  AF   08:27:00 

2  211  Beatriz  Pascuas Medel  VF   09:28:39 

3  107  Mª Carmen  Sánchez Izquierdo  AF   09:45:54 

4  398  Nicole  Ribera Townsend  VF   10:33:24 

5  147  Vanessa  Perez Martinez  AF   10:47:08 

6  61  Raquel  Centellas  AF   11:28:42 

7  151  Montse  Canas Moldon  VF   11:36:25 

8  127  Sònia  Pons Llossas  AF   11:42:44 

9  88  Rosa  Lizandra Cresi  VF   11:46:55 

10  390  Noelia  Herrera  AF   12:44:22 
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11  183  Samara  Sanabria Gomez  AF   12:52:04 

12  136  Belén  Simarro  AF   13:23:08 

13  32  Alba  Cots Alvarez  AF   14:09:59 

14  406 
Mª 
Mercedes  Gonzalez Roman  AF   15:04:38 

15  387  M.  Ghinga  AF   15:11:21 

  22  Marta  Lozano Gimenez  AF  DNF 

  158  Dina  Frias  AF  DNF 

  437  Laura  Falcon Cercadillo  VF  DNF 

  524  Emanuela  Venturelli  AF  DNF 

 

VETERANES FEMENÍ 

Posició  Dorsal Nom  Cognoms  Categoria  Temps final 

1  211  Beatriz  Pascuas Medel  VF   09:28:39 

2  398  Nicole  Ribera Townsend  VF   10:33:24 

3  151  Montse  Canas Moldon  VF   11:36:25 

4  88  Rosa  Lizandra Cresi  VF   11:46:55 

   437  Laura  Falcon Cercadillo  VF  DNF 

 

ABSOLUT MASCULÍ 

Posició  Dorsal Nom  Cognoms  Categoria  Temps final 

1  2  Gerard  Morales Ramirez  AM   06:57:12 

2  4  Iván  Ortiz Carrión  AM   07:02:39 

3  382  Javi  Castillo Lozano  AM   07:02:56 

4  1  Sherpa  Sange  AM   07:22:15 

5  441  Carles  Sànchez Casals  VM   07:22:20 

6  467  David  Liesa Hernandez  AM   07:31:22 
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7  11  Oscar  Parra Sánchez  VM   07:35:15 

8  109  Oscar  Jiménez Campos  AM   07:49:58 

9  253  Albert  Vinyau Munyoz  AM   07:53:39 

10  5  Jose Manuel  Leon Medina  VM   07:55:14 

11  309  Rubén  Colombo Muriel  AM   07:55:55 

12  496  Lluis  Ruiz Oller  AM   08:09:01 

13  8  Emmanuel  Acuña Cartes  AM   08:09:10 

14  531  Eric  Llauradó Ortiz  AM   08:12:14 

15  12  Jose Felix  Duran Fernandez  VM   08:13:05 

16  454  Alberto J.  Gorritiberea Echave  VM   08:18:43 

17  231  Norbert  Llobera Balasch  AM   08:20:05 

18  89  Xavier  Daura Albeldo  VM   08:23:42 

19  157  J.  Sanz I Cunties  VM   08:24:50 

20  372  Xavier  Garcia Carabi  AM   08:25:36 

21  57  Sergi  Rodríguez Cuscó  AM   08:26:55 

22  252  David  Jimenez Garcia  AM   08:33:32 

23  379  Jose  Rubio Heredia  VM   08:34:15 

24  198  Toni  Montero Romero  VM   08:34:36 

25  381  Ignasi  Prat  VM   08:35:08 

26  7  Jubal  Hernández Elvira  AM   08:35:25 

27  176  Miguel  Barrero Duran  AM   08:35:32 

28  123  Alejandro  Leon Arias  VM   08:36:07 

29  125  Rogeli  Grima Torres  AM   08:36:08 

30  262  Arnau  Ansó Cabré  AM   08:36:40 

31  52  Oscar  Monje Puigdengolas  AM   08:37:49 

32  489  Pablo M.  Chorro Hernandez  VM   08:39:50 
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33  200  J. Manuel  Fernández Guirado  SVM   08:42:18 

34  285  Alvaro  Blanco Vital  AM   08:42:48 

35  76  Juan  Moreno Rodriguez  AM   08:43:13 

36  477  Daniel  Santanach Casals  AM   08:44:30 

37  173  Alfonso  Lopez Nuñez  VM   08:46:19 

38  104  Abel  Gomez Alvarez  VM   08:47:27 

39  194  Marc  Santiago Parra  AM   08:52:31 

40  483  Marc  Larroya Espinosa  AM   08:53:38 

41  466  Albert  Prat Gomez  VM   08:55:13 

42  228  Jose Maria  Moreno Garcia  VM   08:57:17 

43  516  Roque J.  Rubio Mendez  AM   08:58:09 

44  362  Rafael  Molina Garcia  SVM   09:02:02 

45  315  Fernando  Ordoñez Luque  VM   09:05:43 

46  458  Sergio  Cernuda Lopez  AM   09:05:56 

47  82  Sergio  Bermudez Redondo  AM   09:06:37 

48  293  Joaquin  Laguna Torres  VM   09:09:15 

49  461  Rafael  Cabanillas Carrillo  AM   09:14:27 

50  92  Manuel  Clavero Aparicio  SVM   09:16:38 

51  229  Daniel  Galán Tavares  AM   09:17:28 

52  86  Esteve  Rovira Porta  VM   09:18:04 

53  529  Oriol  Llorens I Aguilar  AM   09:23:45 

54  106  Julio  Martín Expósito  VM   09:24:18 

55  438  Hugo  Haya Calderon  AM   09:25:33 

56  306  Manel  Núñez Godoy  VM   09:27:42 

57  427  Xavier  Oliveras  AM   09:30:00 

58  93  Pep  Planas Tubau  AM   09:32:44 
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59  539  Krlos  Martínez Guerra  VM   09:33:06 

60  120  Raúl  Alba Fernández  AM   09:34:13 

61  54  José  Orozco Tirado  VM   09:34:16 

62  312  Sebas  Fortuny Pons  AM   09:34:35 

63  323  Alvaro  Coll Carreras  AM   09:34:36 

64  313  Ferran  Requesens Garros  AM   09:35:17 

65  440  Nikolaj A.  Madsen  AM   09:35:18 

66  60  Jaume  Abella Ferrer  AM   09:36:05 

67  533  Nofre  Nadal Massanet  VM   09:36:16 

68  114  Esteban  Valcarce Rodriguez  VM   09:36:25 

69  307  Pau  Tarragó Blaya  AM   09:37:12 

70  251  Oriol  Navarro  AM   09:37:57 

71  322  Dani  Calvo Santos  AM   09:39:03 

72  366  Luis Javier  Chico Sánchez  AM   09:40:20 

73  213  Felix  Cuenca Perez  VM   09:42:03 

74  290  Miguel á.  Pérez Ortiz  AM   09:42:08 

75  168  Jonathan  Mendez Lopez  AM   09:42:28 

76  181  Didac  Moreno Rocabert  AM   09:42:29 

77  277  Carlos  Garcia González  AM   09:42:29 

78  403  Esteve  Escrich Pablo  AM   09:44:12 

79  367  Ramon  Ladero Dios  VM   09:44:30 

80  484  Mauricio  Rodriguez Saenz  AM   09:44:31 

81  28  Alberto  Ojeda Casado  AM   09:44:32 

82  299  Néstor  Nicolau  AM   09:45:14 

83  105  Israel  Carrasco Martin  VM   09:46:39 

84  102  Alfonso  Rodríguez Dono  AM   09:48:13 
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85  470  David  Avilés Martínez  AM   09:49:14 

86  376  Jordi  Puigserver  AM   09:49:20 

87  303  Carlos  Gámez Ruiz  AM   09:49:22 

88  90  Quim  Tribó  VM   09:49:41 

89  34  Manuel  Jiménez Hidalgo  VM   09:52:34 

90  186  Jordi  Plans Contel  VM   09:52:43 

91  139  Josep  Ferrer Riera  AM   09:53:58 

92  38  J. Antonio  Gayoso López  AM   09:56:03 

93  189  J. Ignacio  Aparicio Ciria  SVM   09:56:06 

94  187  Ricardo  Lazarte Conqueiro  SVM   09:56:41 

95  536  Alan  Fortuny Sicart  AM   09:56:52 

96  223  Carlos  Yánez Beas  AM   09:56:54 

97  224  Daniel  Yánez Beas  AM   09:56:55 

98  115  Ernest  Crespo Saez  VM   09:57:22 

99  91  Pere  Creixell  VM   09:57:53 

100  525  Jose Antonio  Aparicio Martin  VM   09:57:54 

101  507  Francesc  Olive Carrasco  VM   09:58:06 

102  361  Pau  Busquets Figueras  AM   09:58:13 

103  156  Javi  Gómez Gutiérrez  AM   09:58:48 

104  385  Carlos  Gimenez Hoyas  AM   09:58:54 

105  320  Jordi  Sardà Fernández  AM   09:59:16 

106  152  Alfredo  Aparicio Ciria  VM   10:00:12 

107  49  Jorge  Rodriguez Bautista  VM   10:01:43 

108  155  Lluis  Zapata Fenor  AM   10:01:54 

109  13  Constantino  Palencia Collado  VM   10:02:04 

110  436  Mark  Berry  SVM   10:03:04 
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111  112  Nano  Lopez Dominguez  AM   10:03:25 

112  522  Pau  Jordan Blasco  AM   10:04:46 

113  305  Jordi  Martinez Rami  VM   10:05:06 

114  15  Oscar  Pueyo Belanche  AM   10:05:15 

115  154  Antonio  Blanco Cuenca  AM   10:05:18 

116  258  Salva  Tasque  VM   10:05:20 

117  55  Juan  Llorens Maluquer  VM   10:07:50 

118  257  Samuel  Castan Alonso  AM   10:08:53 

119  206  Jordi  Mañe Cruz  VM   10:09:32 

120  412  Robert  Frago Blanco  VM   10:09:51 

121  304  Pedro  Arredondo Cifuentes  AM   10:10:16 

122  287  Eduard  Carulla Terricabras  AM   10:11:36 

123  171  Jordi  Tarrés Girbau  SVM   10:13:26 

124  63  Mario  Molina Mora  AM   10:14:13 

125  286  David  Lopez Pardo  AM   10:14:21 

126  131  J.  Alegre Gallart  VM   10:15:14 

127  193  Kevin  Hurtado Galarza  JM   10:18:57 

128  205  Manuel  Real Perez  SVM   10:19:46 

129  101  Fernando  Auñon Castellanas  VM   10:20:32 

130  59  Xavier  Figueras Ausió  AM   10:23:01 

131  526  Jordi  Riera Valls  AM   10:28:12 

132  110  David  Cabanillas  VM   10:28:23 

133  235  Oscar  Molina Ruiz  AM   10:29:00 

134  209  David  Pérez Martín  AM   10:29:12 

135  336  Raül  Vivas I Atienza  AM   10:29:56 

136  24  Josep  Oromi Torrent  VM   10:30:23 
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137  395  Oscar  Cabeza Torralbo  VM   10:30:44 

138  19  Marc  Gelonch Vila  JM   10:31:52 

139  284  Manu  Ciurana  VM   10:32:19 

140  530  Jose  Morales Rodriguez  AM   10:32:19 

141  514  Jimmy Alex  Ochoa Krujer  AM   10:32:21 

142  260  Chemi  Deus Machín  VM   10:33:02 

143  25  Josep  Gonzalez Plaza  VM   10:35:06 

144  203  Albert  Riego  VM   10:35:09 

145  201  Lluis  Bellavista Vertedor  AM   10:37:38 

146  182  Alberto  Garcia Bonilla  AM   10:40:00 

147  268  J. Carles  Tortosa Méndez  VM   10:40:38 

148  375  Pere  Ceballos Alvarez  VM   10:41:28 

149  388  Albert  Gilabert  VM   10:41:28 

150  465  Fco. Javier  Alfonsin Aguilera  AM   10:41:47 

151  352  Oscar  López De Andrés  AM   10:42:28 

152  197  Francesc  Aubach Gras  SVM   10:42:56 

153  459  Isidoro  Asensio Muñoz  VM   10:43:09 

154  453  Ferrran  Sardina Casado  VM   10:43:29 

155  340  Kike  Periago Rodríguez  AM   10:43:54 

156  341  Marcus  Puigdollers  AM   10:43:54 

157  350  Jordi  Escudero Miquel  AM   10:43:54 

158  535  Pere  Xampeny  AM   10:43:55 

159  143  Alfonso  Gañan Martinez  SVM   10:45:26 

160  274  Roger  Pérez Soler  VM   10:45:31 

161  178  Sergio  Lorita Campillo  AM   10:46:07 

162  141  Lluis  Marfa Loidi  AM   10:46:19 
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163  499  Jordi  Vila Carques  AM   10:46:43 

164  84  Rafael  Jiménez Bravo  VM   10:46:48 

165  419  Xavi  Solsona Gallego  AM   10:46:51 

166  217  Toni  Avila Romero  VM   10:46:56 

167  480  Angel  Chamero Garcia  VM   10:46:56 

168  501  Manel  Retamosa Jimenez  VM   10:47:08 

169  289  Xavier  Molina Ripoll  VM   10:47:31 

170  172  Toni  Ortiz Perez  SVM   10:47:39 

171  383  Felipe  Torrico  AM   10:48:47 

172  269  Rafa  Morales Clop  VM   10:48:51 

173  56  Guillem  Santiveri Puig  AM   10:50:42 

174  111  Daniel  García Rincón  VM   10:50:54 

175  191  Santi  Arias Martinez  AM   10:51:27 

176  248  Josep M.  Vinué Perulles  SVM   10:51:27 

177  192  Daniel  Martínez Lorente  AM   10:51:28 

178  538  Oscar  Ruiz Ureña  AM   10:51:36 

179  46  Xavier  Alujas Masdeu  AM   10:51:40 

180  74  Carles  Moreno Samblas  AM   10:51:52 

181  103  José Luis  Muñoz Chaín  VM   10:52:02 

182  429  John  Biggs  AM   10:52:12 

183  333  Carlos  Velasco Martinez  AM   10:53:29 

184  23  Carlos  Abella Gimenez  AM   10:53:49 

185  226  Carlos  Aula Casellas  AM   10:55:42 

186  267  David  Martin Huerta  VM   10:56:03 

187  190  Manel  Sanchez Fernandez  AM   10:56:22 

188  457  Xavi  Subirats Aguiló  AM   10:56:27 
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189  380  Josep  Rincon Sesmilo  SVM   10:57:41 

190  541  Xavier  Recasens  VM   10:58:53 

191  338  Alberto  Serrano Muñoz  AM   10:59:19 

192  230  Francesc  Sanjuan Toscano  VM   11:00:36 

193  400  Antonio  Colombo Muriel  AM   11:00:36 

194  48  Esteban  Alvarez Marcos  AM   11:00:37 

195  77  David  Requejo Cano  AM   11:00:37 

196  73  Josep Mª  Zurita Gonzalez  SVM   11:00:45 

197  310  Gabriel  Pascual Gonzalez  AM   11:01:07 

198  420  Luis  José Casado  AM   11:02:11 

199  424  Javier  Jose Casado  AM   11:02:13 

200  146  David  Rubio Sanchez  AM   11:04:22 

201  344  Juan  González Rodríguez  VM   11:04:42 

202  71  Emilio J.  Cortés Rodríguez  AM   11:05:37 

203  425  Toni  Liginfer Temprado  VM   11:06:23 

204  188  Valentin  Roa Mera  VM   11:06:54 

205  64  J. Antonio  Muñoz Garcia  VM   11:07:05 

206  330  Alberto  Palencia  VM   11:07:30 

207  368  Alexis  Segarra Urios  AM   11:07:53 

208  208  Jordi  Ballesta Castro  VM   11:08:42 

209  508  Oscar  Amposta Sanchez  VM   11:08:43 

210  239  J.  Domenge García  AM   11:09:01 

211  240  David  Consuegra Lopez  AM   11:09:01 

212  170  Lluis  Quemada Masana  AM   11:10:37 

213  404  David  Javega Meneses  AM   11:10:44 

214  300  Antonio  Fuentes Zornoza  VM   11:10:49 



H e l l y  H a n s e n  U l t r a t r a i l  C o l l s e r o l a  b y  C o m p r e s s p o r t      2 2  N o v  2 0 1 4   

 
 Twitter @utcollserola  |  www.utcollserola.com  |  www.facebook.com/utcollserola 

 
   p a g  |  2 8  /  4 3  

215  349  Pepe  Rojas Segura  AM   11:12:30 

216  180  Josep  Garcia Borras  AM   11:13:20 

217  488  Alex  Martret  AM   11:13:24 

218  37  Iñaki  Elosua Francia  AM   11:13:40 

219  431  Daniel  Herencia Juarez  AM   11:13:47 

220  117  Alberto  Cruz Peribañez  AM   11:15:45 

221  418  Moises  Codorniu Castelló  AM   11:16:03 

222  21  David  Martinez Infante  AM   11:16:27 

223  45  Toni  Hidalgo Gamonal  AM   11:18:00 

224  308  David  Marimon Martin  VM   11:18:13 

225  332  Leri  Del Val  AM   11:18:54 

226  396  Pere Lluís  Comas Puch  AM   11:19:04 

227  327  Oscar  Navarro Ibañez  AM   11:19:20 

228  250  Julio  Sanchez Garcia  AM   11:20:12 

229  18  Kiko  Sánchez Pavon  AM   11:21:03 

230  174  Toni  Lapuente Salabert  AM   11:21:03 

231  373  Ramon  Cortina Subirana  SVM   11:23:23 

232  40  Jose  Tornero Gascon  AM   11:24:18 

233  399  Carlos  Rios López  AM   11:24:18 

234  292  Albert  Poch Monturiol  VM   11:28:37 

235  518  Ferran  Agusti  AM   11:29:56 

236  165  Martin  Salvado Navarro  VM   11:32:05 

237  83  Oriol  Segarra Llado  VM   11:33:55 

238  196  David  Domingo Casanellas  AM   11:35:06 

239  75  Jaume  Casanovas Vidal  VM   11:38:27 

240  297  Gregorio  Gancho Rodriguez  VM   11:38:50 
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241  296  Carlos  De La Maza Borrell  VM   11:38:51 

242  428  Pep  Morón Rovira  VM   11:39:04 

243  359  Sergio  Castarnado Leal  AM   11:39:17 

244  129  Vicenç  Nieto Vallespin  VM   11:39:35 

245  451  Marc  Bigas Ortega  AM   11:40:58 

246  343  Marti  Santiago Vidal  VM   11:41:42 

247  521  Javier  Llorente  VM   11:42:14 

248  62  Guillermo  Castilla Díaz  VM   11:42:44 

249  234  A. Braulio  Gutierrez Rodriguez  SVM   11:42:44 

250  439  Oriol  Morera Roca  AM   11:45:52 

251  280  Luis  De La Iglesia Cortijo  AM   11:46:55 

252  456  Matthijs  De Geus  AM   11:51:09 

253  279  Miguel  Tellez Gallego  AM   11:51:41 

254  408  Manuel  Arroyo Navarro  VM   11:51:41 

255  442  Roberto  Irles Diaz  AM   11:52:05 

256  445  Lazaro  Alcaide Guarino  AM   11:52:06 

257  401  Jose Luis  Fermin Ruiz  VM   11:53:05 

258  179  Lluís  Jaumejuan Bertran  VM   11:56:16 

259  426  Ginés  Soriano Moreno  AM   11:57:52 

260  432  Fco Javier  Fuentes Almagro  VM   11:57:53 

261  410  Peter  Perez Frago  AM   12:00:46 

262  26  Antoni  Sureda Gomila  AM   12:00:53 

263  166  Aniol  Pujol Bayona  AM   12:01:05 

264  79  Ivan  Ortega Saez  AM   12:02:58 

265  281  Jordi  Torrente Rozas  VM   12:02:58 

266  540  Nacho  De Bufala Ribas  AM   12:03:09 
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267  475  Víctor  Bravo Valdivia  AM   12:04:27 

268  389  Luis  Paredes Echeandia  VM   12:07:05 

269  394  Joan  Cots  SVM   12:07:05 

270  493  Martin  Luengo Saiz  AM   12:08:18 

271  236  Sergio  Subiron  AM   12:10:07 

272  430  Carles  Mugica Solsona  AM   12:10:54 

273  30  Josep  Molano Bermejo  AM   12:12:14 

274  311  Alejandro  Barrios Brignoni  VM   12:12:14 

275  485  Edgar  Gil Martínez  AM   12:13:19 

276  342  Francesc  Pastalle Amat  VM   12:13:49 

277  27  Juan Luis  De Haro Leal  VM   12:16:41 

278  70  Francisco  Medina Navio  VM   12:18:47 

279  512  David  Buenacasa Cañas  VM   12:22:47 

280  460  Jose Luis  Carrasco Molero  VM   12:23:49 

281  167  Ramon  Manzanares Mollà  SVM   12:25:29 

282  116  Marc  Sells López  AM   12:27:23 

283  421  Ignacio  Fernández Hernández  AM   12:27:23 

284  140  Fran  Lizaran Belmonte  AM   12:29:00 

285  487  Gorka  Olabarrieta Camacho  AM   12:29:08 

286  119  Tony  Carreras Bisbal  VM   12:29:22 

287  254  Joan Jordi  Blanch Cubino  VM   12:29:22 

288  474  Luis  Mira Moran  VM   12:31:31 

289  478  Angel  Rodríguez Elices  VM   12:31:31 

290  473  Joan Carles  Padró Perelló  VM   12:35:44 

291  132  Jordi  Hostalot Sanz  AM   12:38:33 

292  351  Jordi  Ruiz Carbonell  VM   12:44:22 
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293  377  Pau  Gimeno Ballester  AM   12:44:23 

294  378  Salvador  Clavera Catalan  VM   12:45:19 

295  184  Alberto  Benito Guntin  AM   12:47:46 

296  397  David  Rovira España  VM   12:48:03 

297  215  Julián  Muñoz De La Nava Naharro  AM   12:48:06 

298  270  Pedro A.  Hueltes Callejas  SVM   12:50:09 

299  275  Jose  Mir Mir  SVM   12:50:09 

300  16  Pau  Gimenez Martinez  AM   12:51:13 

301  271  Adrià  Palomar Alcaraz  AM   12:55:28 

302  261  Eduard  Gargallo Renom  VM   12:57:42 

303  35  Segundo  López Toledo  VM   12:59:49 

304  36  Carles  Moreu Hostench  SVM   12:59:50 

305  42  Lluis  Plaza Carbo  VM   12:59:51 

306  364  Jose Fco.  Cano Vera  VM   13:03:47 

307  237  Jordi  Garcia Balta  VM   13:04:03 

308  238  Juanjo  Calvo Valle  AM   13:04:03 

309  161  Oscar  Izquierdo Vallejo  AM   13:05:42 

310  162  Lucio  Agueda Galan  VM   13:05:42 

311  177  Miquel  Mondejar Ginesta  VM   13:06:30 

312  520  Marcos  Ventin Fontdevila  VM   13:06:30 

313  33  Joan Fcesc.  Recasens Collado  VM   13:07:40 

314  369  Ramon  Serra Lopez  VM   13:08:27 

315  515  Josep M.  Campistron Campdepadros  AM   13:08:27 

316  318  Jordi  Estrada Mirabent  AM   13:08:53 

317  233  Jose  Bravo Prieto  SVM   13:09:17 

318  325  Pablo Goar  Barbosa Vidal  AM   13:11:33 
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319  433  Xavi  Accensi Andreu  VM   13:11:47 

320  468  Marcos  Chabrera Querol  AM   13:11:48 

321  245  Juan Jose  Bonil Agusti  AM   13:12:47 

322  353  Jose  Serrano Otero  SVM   13:12:47 

323  97  J. Antonio  Santiago Navarrete  VM   13:13:17 

324  94  Jose Luis  Pastor  AM   13:13:22 

325  392  Marc  Segarra Gusi  AM   13:15:28 

326  276  Xavi  Caminos Aragó  VM   13:16:15 

327  278  Jordi  Puigdengoles Manresa  AM   13:16:15 

328  384  Daniel  Banzo Riera  VM   13:16:15 

329  472  Luis Pedro  Calvo Prusen  AM   13:16:15 

330  72  Christian  Mallol  SVM   13:21:22 

331  506  Albert  Maudos Teruel  AM   13:23:04 

332  452  Denis  Pons Fernández  AM   13:23:31 

333  214  Toni  Serrallonga Gasch  SVM   13:25:30 

334  415  Alberto  Artuñedo  VM   13:28:06 

335  416  Xavier  Vidiella Cerezuela  VM   13:28:08 

336  246  Carles  Salvador Valls  VM   13:30:15 

337  113  Fèlix  Martinez Casaña  SVM   13:30:26 

338  142  J. Antonio  Viñas Sentis  SVM   13:30:26 

339  324  Rafael  Medina  VM   13:30:26 

340  444  Ramon  Alcalde Retamero  SVM   13:32:25 

341  500  Marti  Cano Riera  SVM   13:32:25 

342  216  Fernando  Gigante  VM   13:34:19 

343  118  Antonio  Berbel Santamaria  VM   13:36:20 

344  126  Mario  Ruso Camello  AM   13:39:48 
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345  288  Alex  Sanz Ruana  AM   13:43:16 

346  417  Jordi  Rendón Plaza  AM   13:44:18 

347  43  Eloi  Palmeiro Prieto  AM   13:48:29 

348  298  Daniel  Gil Recio  AM   13:54:57 

349  492  Josep  García  AM   13:59:12 

350  504  Xavier  Aranda Sanchez  VM   13:59:44 

351  87  Marc  Patau Garcia  AM   14:01:57 

352  447  Roger  Lacaci  AM   14:09:53 

353  39  Alfonso  Coll Marquez  AM   14:10:29 

354  68  Sergio  Molina Herrero  AM   14:10:30 

355  450  Luixi  Martinangeli  VM   14:10:34 

356  221  Mateo  Ponce Moreno  AM   14:19:01 

357  448  Toni  Sánchez Martínez  VM   14:19:01 

358  490  Marcel  Centeno Llobet  AM   14:19:02 

359  479  Antonio  Breda Isábal  VM   14:35:19 

360  511  Daniel  Alfonso Cembranos  AM   14:35:19 

361  494  Alberto  Vila Garcia  AM   14:35:20 

362  356  Albert  Catlla Rovira  AM   14:39:08 

363  534  Josep Lluis  Roca Amell  VM   14:39:08 

364  128  Hector  Yuste Iranzo  SVM   14:48:12 

365  414  Manel  Fajula Valero  VM   14:48:12 

366  464  Manel  Ribas  VM   14:48:13 

367  259  Pedrinn  Jimenez Hernandez  VM   14:49:53 

368  411  Luis  Nieto Esteban  VM   14:52:28 

369  497  Javi  Borras Marques  VM   14:52:31 

370  405  Carlos  Jose Ramos  AM   15:04:38 
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  20  Quique  Bisbal Van Bylen  AM  DNF 

  29  Magin  Fernandez Aguilar  AM  DNF 

  31  Angel  Vallcorba Fontcuberta  AM  DNF 

  65  Ivan  Làzaro Miralvés  AM  DNF 

  66  Albert  Plaza  AM  DNF 

  78  Alexis  Molina Fernández  AM  DNF 

  98  Juan Jose  Parra Torres  SVM  DNF 

  99  Marti  Cebollero Vendrell  VM  DNF 

  100  Pedro  Moreno Santos  AM  DNF 

  121  Armand  Traver Pomés  AM  DNF 

  137  Sergi  Sances Ayala  AM  DNF 

  145  Ivan  Martinez Montane  AM  DNF 

  150  Jose Luis  Izquierdo Rubio  VM  DNF 

  159  Albert  López Asensio  AM  DNF 

  175  Daniel  Ruiz Montoya  AM  DNF 

  181  Didac  Moreno Rocabert  AM  DNF 

  185  Miquel  Yafari Duran  AM  DNF 

  202  Raul  Casado  AM  DNF 

  204  Angel Luis  Aparicio Ciria  SVM  DNF 

  212  Manuel  Arijón Vergara  SVM  DNF 

  241  Jordi  Solsona Pairo  SVM  DNF 

  243  Alexandre  Saldes Barbera  AM  DNF 

  247  Javier  Grueso Mula  VM  DNF 

  249  Jordi  Monserrat Taltavull  AM  DNF 

  252  David  Jiménez García  AM  DNF 

  256  Eduardo  Sanchez Garcia  VM  DNF 
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  265  Quim  Guallar  AM  DNF 

  272  David  Fabra Lería  VM  DNF 

  282  David  Parent Rovira  VM  DNF 

  291  Pep  Zamora Burgues  AM  DNF 

  302  Alex  Ramon Sanchez  VM  DNF 

  314  Sergi  Fonts Mestres  VM  DNF 

  316  Javi  Pérez Oller  AM  DNF 

  317  Dani  Oller Gonzalez  AM  DNF 

  319  Germán  Yugueros  AM  DNF 

  326  Carlos  Serrano Campomanes  AM  DNF 

  328  Enrique  Gonzalez Jimenez  AM  DNF 

  335  Victor  Velasco Martinez  AM  DNF 

  339  Fer  Pérez Gómez  AM  DNF 

  357  Ramon  Camargo Garcia  AM  DNF 

  358  Jordi  Estradé Tomeo  VM  DNF 

  386  Marc  Baixas Morales  AM  DNF 

  434  Simon  Haywood  VM  DNF 

  435  Carlos  Gonzalez  SVM  DNF 

  455  David  Roncero Dominguez  AM  DNF 

  462  Marc  Soriano Martinez  AM  DNF 

  476  Joaquim  Pastalle Tarrago  VM  DNF 

  482  Manel  Casoni Rero  AM  DNF 

  491  Francisco  Gomiz Paredes  AM  DNF 

  495  Francisco  Bodego Lopez  AM  DNF 

  498  Adam  Carbonell Viso  VM  DNF 

  505  Carles  Raimat Quintana  VM  DNF 



H e l l y  H a n s e n  U l t r a t r a i l  C o l l s e r o l a  b y  C o m p r e s s p o r t      2 2  N o v  2 0 1 4   

 
 Twitter @utcollserola  |  www.utcollserola.com  |  www.facebook.com/utcollserola 

 
   p a g  |  3 6  /  4 3  

  509  Ernest  Cubí Pujol  AM  DNF 

  523  Xavi  Padrós  VM  DNF 

 

VETERÀ MASCULÍ 

Posició  Dorsal Nom  Cognoms  Categoria  Temps final 

1  441  Carles  Sànchez Casals  VM   07:22:20 

2  11  Oscar  Parra Sánchez  VM   07:35:15 

3  5  Jose Manuel  Leon Medina  VM   07:55:14 

4  12  Jose Felix  Duran Fernandez  VM   08:13:05 

5  454  Alberto J.  Gorritiberea Echave  VM   08:18:43 

6  89  Xavier  Daura Albeldo  VM   08:23:42 

7  157  J.  Sanz I Cunties  VM   08:24:50 

8  379  Jose  Rubio Heredia  VM   08:34:15 

9  198  Toni  Montero Romero  VM   08:34:36 

10  381  Ignasi  Prat  VM   08:35:08 

11  123  Alejandro  Leon Arias  VM   08:36:07 

12  489  Pablo M.  Chorro Hernandez  VM   08:39:50 

13  173  Alfonso  Lopez Nuñez  VM   08:46:19 

14  104  Abel  Gomez Alvarez  VM   08:47:27 

15  466  Albert  Prat Gomez  VM   08:55:13 

16  228  Jose Maria  Moreno Garcia  VM   08:57:17 

17  315  Fernando  Ordoñez Luque  VM   09:05:43 

18  293  Joaquin  Laguna Torres  VM   09:09:15 

19  86  Esteve  Rovira Porta  VM   09:18:04 

20  106  Julio  Martín Expósito  VM   09:24:18 

21  306  Manel  Núñez Godoy  VM   09:27:42 
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22  539  Krlos  Martínez Guerra  VM   09:33:06 

23  54  José  Orozco Tirado  VM   09:34:16 

24  533  Nofre  Nadal Massanet  VM   09:36:16 

25  114  Esteban  Valcarce Rodriguez  VM   09:36:25 

26  213  Felix  Cuenca Perez  VM   09:42:03 

27  367  Ramon  Ladero Dios  VM   09:44:30 

28  105  Israel  Carrasco Martin  VM   09:46:39 

29  90  Quim  Tribó  VM   09:49:41 

30  34  Manuel  Jiménez Hidalgo  VM   09:52:34 

31  186  Jordi  Plans Contel  VM   09:52:43 

32  115  Ernest  Crespo Saez  VM   09:57:22 

33  91  Pere  Creixell  VM   09:57:53 

34  525  Jose Antonio  Aparicio Martin  VM   09:57:54 

35  507  Francesc  Olive Carrasco  VM   09:58:06 

36  152  Alfredo  Aparicio Ciria  VM   10:00:12 

37  49  Jorge  Rodriguez Bautista  VM   10:01:43 

38  13  Constantino  Palencia Collado  VM   10:02:04 

39  305  Jordi  Martinez Rami  VM   10:05:06 

40  258  Salva  Tasque  VM   10:05:20 

41  55  Juan  Llorens Maluquer  VM   10:07:50 

42  206  Jordi  Mañe Cruz  VM   10:09:32 

43  412  Robert  Frago Blanco  VM   10:09:51 

44  131  J.  Alegre Gallart  VM   10:15:14 

45  101  Fernando  Auñon Castellanas  VM   10:20:32 

46  110  David  Cabanillas  VM   10:28:23 

47  24  Josep  Oromi Torrent  VM   10:30:23 
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48  395  Oscar  Cabeza Torralbo  VM   10:30:44 

49  284  Manu  Ciurana  VM   10:32:19 

50  260  Chemi  Deus Machín  VM   10:33:02 

51  25  Josep  Gonzalez Plaza  VM   10:35:06 

52  203  Albert  Riego  VM   10:35:09 

53  268  J. Carles  Tortosa Méndez  VM   10:40:38 

54  375  Pere  Ceballos Alvarez  VM   10:41:28 

55  388  Albert  Gilabert  VM   10:41:28 

56  459  Isidoro  Asensio Muñoz  VM   10:43:09 

57  453  Ferrran  Sardina Casado  VM   10:43:29 

58  274  Roger  Pérez Soler  VM   10:45:31 

59  84  Rafael  Jiménez Bravo  VM   10:46:48 

60  217  Toni  Avila Romero  VM   10:46:56 

61  480  Angel  Chamero Garcia  VM   10:46:56 

62  501  Manel  Retamosa Jimenez  VM   10:47:08 

63  289  Xavier  Molina Ripoll  VM   10:47:31 

64  269  Rafa  Morales Clop  VM   10:48:51 

65  111  Daniel  García Rincón  VM   10:50:54 

66  103  José Luis  Muñoz Chaín  VM   10:52:02 

67  267  David  Martin Huerta  VM   10:56:03 

68  541  Xavier  Recasens  VM   10:58:53 

69  230  Francesc  Sanjuan Toscano  VM   11:00:36 

70  344  Juan  González Rodríguez  VM   11:04:42 

71  425  Toni  Liginfer Temprado  VM   11:06:23 

72  188  Valentin  Roa Mera  VM   11:06:54 

73  64  J. Antonio  Muñoz Garcia  VM   11:07:05 
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74  330  Alberto  Palencia  VM   11:07:30 

75  208  Jordi  Ballesta Castro  VM   11:08:42 

76  508  Oscar  Amposta Sanchez  VM   11:08:43 

77  300  Antonio  Fuentes Zornoza  VM   11:10:49 

78  308  David  Marimon Martin  VM   11:18:13 

79  292  Albert  Poch Monturiol  VM   11:28:37 

80  165  Martin  Salvado Navarro  VM   11:32:05 

81  83  Oriol  Segarra Llado  VM   11:33:55 

82  75  Jaume  Casanovas Vidal  VM   11:38:27 

83  297  Gregorio  Gancho Rodriguez  VM   11:38:50 

84  296  Carlos  De La Maza Borrell  VM   11:38:51 

85  428  Pep  Morón Rovira  VM   11:39:04 

86  129  Vicenç  Nieto Vallespin  VM   11:39:35 

87  343  Marti  Santiago Vidal  VM   11:41:42 

88  521  Javier  Llorente  VM   11:42:14 

89  62  Guillermo  Castilla Díaz  VM   11:42:44 

90  408  Manuel  Arroyo Navarro  VM   11:51:41 

91  401  Jose Luis  Fermin Ruiz  VM   11:53:05 

92  179  Lluís  Jaumejuan Bertran  VM   11:56:16 

93  432  Fco Javier  Fuentes Almagro  VM   11:57:53 

94  281  Jordi  Torrente Rozas  VM   12:02:58 

95  389  Luis  Paredes Echeandia  VM   12:07:05 

96  311  Alejandro  Barrios Brignoni  VM   12:12:14 

97  342  Francesc  Pastalle Amat  VM   12:13:49 

98  27  Juan Luis  De Haro Leal  VM   12:16:41 

99  70  Francisco  Medina Navio  VM   12:18:47 
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100  512  David  Buenacasa Cañas  VM   12:22:47 

101  460  Jose Luis  Carrasco Molero  VM   12:23:49 

102  119  Tony  Carreras Bisbal  VM   12:29:22 

103  254  Joan Jordi  Blanch Cubino  VM   12:29:22 

104  474  Luis  Mira Moran  VM   12:31:31 

105  478  Angel  Rodríguez Elices  VM   12:31:31 

106  473  Joan Carles  Padró Perelló  VM   12:35:44 

107  351  Jordi  Ruiz Carbonell  VM   12:44:22 

108  378  Salvador  Clavera Catalan  VM   12:45:19 

109  397  David  Rovira España  VM   12:48:03 

110  261  Eduard  Gargallo Renom  VM   12:57:42 

111  35  Segundo  López Toledo  VM   12:59:49 

112  42  Lluis  Plaza Carbo  VM   12:59:51 

113  364  Jose Fco.  Cano Vera  VM   13:03:47 

114  237  Jordi  Garcia Balta  VM   13:04:03 

115  162  Lucio  Agueda Galan  VM   13:05:42 

116  177  Miquel  Mondejar Ginesta  VM   13:06:30 

117  520  Marcos  Ventin Fontdevila  VM   13:06:30 

118  33  Joan Fcesc.  Recasens Collado  VM   13:07:40 

119  369  Ramon  Serra Lopez  VM   13:08:27 

120  433  Xavi  Accensi Andreu  VM   13:11:47 

121  97  J. Antonio  Santiago Navarrete  VM   13:13:17 

122  276  Xavi  Caminos Aragó  VM   13:16:15 

123  384  Daniel  Banzo Riera  VM   13:16:15 

124  415  Alberto  Artuñedo  VM   13:28:06 

125  416  Xavier  Vidiella Cerezuela  VM   13:28:08 
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126  246  Carles  Salvador Valls  VM   13:30:15 

127  324  Rafael  Medina  VM   13:30:26 

128  216  Fernando  Gigante  VM   13:34:19 

129  118  Antonio  Berbel Santamaria  VM   13:36:20 

130  504  Xavier  Aranda Sanchez  VM   13:59:44 

131  450  Luixi  Martinangeli  VM   14:10:34 

132  448  Toni  Sánchez Martínez  VM   14:19:01 

133  479  Antonio  Breda Isábal  VM   14:35:19 

134  534  Josep Lluis  Roca Amell  VM   14:39:08 

135  414  Manel  Fajula Valero  VM   14:48:12 

136  464  Manel  Ribas  VM   14:48:13 

137  259  Pedrinn  Jimenez Hernandez  VM   14:49:53 

138  411  Luis  Nieto Esteban  VM   14:52:28 

139  497  Javi  Borras Marques  VM   14:52:31 

  99  Marti  Cebollero Vendrell  VM  DNF 

  150  Jose Luis  Izquierdo Rubio  VM  DNF 

  247  Javier  Grueso Mula  VM  DNF 

  256  Eduardo  Sanchez Garcia  VM  DNF 

  272  David  Fabra Lería  VM  DNF 

  282  David  Parent Rovira  VM  DNF 

  302  Alex  Ramon Sanchez  VM  DNF 

  314  Sergi  Fonts Mestres  VM  DNF 

  358  Jordi  Estradé Tomeo  VM  DNF 

  434  Simon  Haywood  VM  DNF 

  476  Joaquim  Pastalle Tarrago  VM  DNF 

  498  Adam  Carbonell Viso  VM  DNF 
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  505  Carles  Raimat Quintana  VM  DNF 

  523  Xavi  Padrós  VM  DNF 

 

SUPERVETERÀ MASCULÍ 

Posició  Dorsal Nom  Cognoms  Categoria  Temps final 

1  200  J. Manuel  Fernández Guirado  SVM   08:42:18 

2  362  Rafael  Molina Garcia  SVM   09:02:02 

3  92  Manuel  Clavero Aparicio  SVM   09:16:38 

4  189  J. Ignacio  Aparicio Ciria  SVM   09:56:06 

5  187  Ricardo  Lazarte Conqueiro  SVM   09:56:41 

6  436  Mark  Berry  SVM   10:03:04 

7  171  Jordi  Tarrés Girbau  SVM   10:13:26 

8  205  Manuel  Real Perez  SVM   10:19:46 

9  197  Francesc  Aubach Gras  SVM   10:42:56 

10  143  Alfonso  Gañan Martinez  SVM   10:45:26 

11  172  Toni  Ortiz Perez  SVM   10:47:39 

12  248  Josep M.  Vinué Perulles  SVM   10:51:27 

13  380  Josep  Rincon Sesmilo  SVM   10:57:41 

14  73  Josep Mª  Zurita Gonzalez  SVM   11:00:45 

15  373  Ramon  Cortina Subirana  SVM   11:23:23 

16  234  A. Braulio  Gutierrez Rodriguez  SVM   11:42:44 

17  394  Joan  Cots  SVM   12:07:05 

18  167  Ramon  Manzanares Mollà  SVM   12:25:29 

19  270  Pedro A.  Hueltes Callejas  SVM   12:50:09 

20  275  Jose  Mir Mir  SVM   12:50:09 

21  36  Carles  Moreu Hostench  SVM   12:59:50 
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22  233  Jose  Bravo Prieto  SVM   13:09:17 

23  353  Jose  Serrano Otero  SVM   13:12:47 

24  72  Christian  Mallol  SVM   13:21:22 

25  214  Toni  Serrallonga Gasch  SVM   13:25:30 

26  113  Fèlix  Martinez Casaña  SVM   13:30:26 

27  142  J. Antonio  Viñas Sentis  SVM   13:30:26 

28  444  Ramon  Alcalde Retamero  SVM   13:32:25 

29  500  Marti  Cano Riera  SVM   13:32:25 

30  128  Hector  Yuste Iranzo  SVM   14:48:12 

  98  Juan Jose  Parra Torres  SVM  DNF 

  204  Angel Luis  Aparicio Ciria  SVM  DNF 

  212  Manuel  Arijón Vergara  SVM  DNF 

  241  Jordi  Solsona Pairo  SVM  DNF 

  435  Carlos  Gonzalez  SVM  DNF 

 

JUNIOR MASCULÍ 

Posició  Dorsal Nom  Cognoms  Categoria  Temps final 

1  193  Kevin  Hurtado Galarza  JM   10:18:57 

2  19  Marc  Gelonch Vila  JM   10:31:52 

 


